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Place No.

1 152
2 140

3 169
4 131
5 161
6 147
7 162

8 157

9 150
10 126
11 129
12 1785
13 149
14 176
15 124
16 141
17 133
18 146
19 136
20 135
21 137
22 138
23 166
24 154
25 156
26 125
27 155
28 144
29 130
30 132
31 163
32 153
33 167
34 134
35 173
36 170
377 123
38 129
39 142
40 171
41 164
42 175
43 143
44 174
45 139
46 172
47 178

Siona Chisholm
Jade Roberts
Paige Chisholm
Kelsey Hogan
Allie Sandluck
Eileen Benoit
Breanna Sandluck
Aidan MacDonald
Julia Cameron
Sarah Lavallee
Ava Stefanivich-Tho
Grace Richard
Tanna Burke
Katie Richard
Ella Campbell
Danielle Seviour
Abbey MacLellan
Kali Beaton
Olivia Cole
Maria Chafe
Keeley Cox

Laura O'Keefe
Gael Cameron
Brynn Hebert
Lauren Liem
Sophie Knowles
Bridget Keedwell
Hannah Levyssohn
Zoe Fullarton
Emma Kerr

Chloe Walker
Hannah Fraser
Maddie Murphy
Kristen Ross
Tatiana Kelly
Jenna Green

Sara Borrens
Lindsay Myles
Amélie Cormier
Hannah Ives
Gracie Avery
Annika Wiebe
Myriam Cormier
Melanie Mitchell
Abby Pace

Ella Jenkins
Sanantha Witting

FEMALE
UNIVERSITY 8K INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Team Name

Sst.

Francis

Xavier

X-Men/X-Women

Memorial Sea-Hawks
UPEI Panthers
Dalhousie Tigers

St. Francis Xavier
St. Francis Xavier
St. Francis Xavier
St. Francis Xavier
St. Francis Xavier

X-Men/X-Women
X-Men/X-Women
X-Men/X-Women
X-Men/X-Women
X-Men/X-Women

Acadia Axemen/Axewomen
Acadia Axemen/Axewomen
UPEI Panthers

St.
UPEI Panthers

Acadia Axemen/Axewomen
Memorial Sea-Hawks
Dalhousie Tigers

St.
Memorial Sea-Hawks
Memorial Sea-Hawks
Memorial Sea-Hawks
Memorial Sea-Hawks
St. Mary's University
St .
St .
Acadia Axemen/Axewomen
St.
Moncton Aigles Bleu
Dalhousie Tigers
Dalhousie Tigers
st.
St .
St. Mary's University
Dalhousie Tigers

UPEI Panthers

UPEI Panthers

Acadia Axemen/Axewomen
Acadia Axemen/Axewomen
Moncton Aigles Bleu
UPEI Panthers

St. Mary's University
UPEI Panthers

Moncton Aigles Bleu
UPEI Panthers

Memorial Sea-Hawks
UPEI Panthers

UPEI Panthers

Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women

Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women

Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women

Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women

Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women

Div/Tot

Gun Tim Pace

29:57 3:45
31:18 3:55
31:23 3:56
31:56 4:00
32:01 4:01
32:39 4:05
32:45 4:06
32:53 4:07
33:13 4:10
33:36 4:12
34:00 4:15
34:10 4:17
34:13 4:17
34:14 4:17
34:17 4:18
34:19 4:18
34:27 4:19
34:38 4:20
34:40 4:20
34:55 4:22
35:00 4:23
35:20 4:25
35:32 4:27
35:32 4:27
35:41 4:28
35:43 4:28
35:43 4:28
36:08 4:31
36:08 4:31
36:14 4:32
36:14 4:32
36:16 4:32
36:20 4:33
36:24 4:33
36:35 4:35
36:54 4:37
37:16 4:40
37:32 4:42
37:35 4:42
37:43 4:43
38:10 4:47
38:13 4:47
38:19 4:48
38:42 4:51
39:39 4:58
39:53 5200
41:12 5:09



*xk*kk**%k** UNIVERSITY 8K FEMALE TEAMS ******kx%x*

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)

1 1 152 Siona Chisholm 29:57
2 5 161 Allie Sandluck 32:01
3 6 147 Eileen Benoit 32:39
4 7 162 Breanna Sandluck 32:45
5 8 157 Aidan MacDonald 32253
6 ( 9) 150 Julia Cameron 33:13
7 ( 13) 149 Tanna Burke 34:13
24 75 Memorial Sea-Hawks { 34:03 2:50:12 3:42)
1 2 140 Jade Roberts 334218
2 16 141 Danielle Seviour 34:19
3 18 136 Olivia Cole 34:40
4 19 135 Maria Chafe 34:55
5 20 137 Keeley Cox 35:00
6 (21) 138 Laura O'Keefe 35:20
7 ( 32) 139 Abby Pace 39539
3w 82 UPEI Panthers ( 34:40 2:53:16 5:31)
1 3 169 Paige Chisholm 3123
2 12 175 Grace Richard 34:10
3 14 176 Katie Richard 34:14
4 26 173 Tatiana Kelly 36:35
5 27 170 Jenna Green 36:54
6 ( 30) 171 Hannah Ives 37:43
7 ( 31) 177 Annika Wiebe 38:13
4. 86 Acadia Axemen/Axewomen ( 34:59 2:54:52 3:40)
1 10 126 Sarah Lavallee 33236
2 11 129 Ava Stefanivich-Thomson 34:00
3 15 124 Ella Campbell 34:17
4 22 125 Sophie Knowles 35:43
5 28 123 Sara Borrens 374186
6 ( 29) 127 Lindsay Myles 3732
5. 93 Dalhousie Tigers ( 35:02 2:55:09 4:28)
1 4 131 Kelsey Hogan 31:56
2 17 133 Abbey MacLellan 34:27
3 23 130 Zoe Fullarton 36:08
4 24 132 Emma Kerr 36:14
5 25 134 Kristen Ross 36:24
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Place No.

1 474

2 467

3 463

4 185

5 473

6 464

7 462

8 475

9 461
10 476
1.1 482
1.2 469
13 186
14 183
15 179
16 472
17 184
18 200
19 181
20 180
21 189
22 198
23 187
24 466
25 190
26 197
27 191
28 195
29 193
30 468
31 478
32 194
33 485
34 188
35 196
36 481
37 479
38 182
39 471
40 41
41 480
42 477
43 484
44 192
45 483

Andrew Peverill
Graydon Staples
Luc Gallant
Levi Moulton
Rory McGarvey
Ben Good

Joel Gallant
Teagan Scott
Aidan Doherty
Joe Stewart
Daniel Maguire
Jack Wierzbicki

Alexander Pittman

Lukas Rudaitis
Joe Fiander
Ryan Fraccaro
Ryne King
Findlay Day

Harmon Grimshaw-Sur

Alec Freeman
Aaron Wilcox
Tyler Baker
James Power
Targun Saul
Evan Youden
Julien Thibodeau
Jérémie Gervais
Jonathan Roy
Alain Lavoie
Yared Tareke

Riley Fitzpatrick

Vincent Leclair
Andrew Wong

Phoenix Tashlin-Cli

Maxime Savoie
Matthew Kozma
Daniel Godfrey
Blair Miller
Eli Ford

Noah Proulx
Patrick Kenny
Alan Blanco
Cody Rogers
Olivier Godin
Samuel Peterson

MALE

UNIVERSITY 8K INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Team Name

St. Mary's University

St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
Memorial Sea-Hawks

St. Mary's University

St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
St. Mary's University

St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
St. Mary's University

UPEI Panthers

St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
Memorial Sea-Hawks

Dalhousie Tigers

Dalhousie Tigers

St. Mary's University

Memorial Sea-Hawks

St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
Dalhousie Tigers

Dalhousie Tigers

Memorial Sea-Hawks

St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
Memorial Sea-Hawks

St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
Memorial Sea-Hawks

Moncton Aigles Bleu

Moncton Aigles Bleu

Moncton Aigles Bleu

Moncton Aigles Bleu

St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
UPEI Panthers

Moncton Aigles Bleu

UPEI Panthers

Memorial Sea-Hawks

Moncton Aigles Bleu

UPEI Panthers

UPEI Panthers

Dalhousie Tigers

St. Mary's University

St. Francis Xavier X-Men/X-Women
UPEI Panthers

UPEI Panthers

UPEI Panthers

Moncton Aigles Bleu

UPEI Panthers

Div/Tot

Gun Tim Pace
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*k*xxkxxx%% UNIVERSITY 8K MALE TEAMS ********%%

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)

1 2 467 Graydon Staples 26:24
2 3 463 Luc Gallant 26:51
3 6 464 Ben Good 27:44
4 7 462 Joel Gallant 27:46
5 9 461 Aidan Doherty 28:02
6 (12) 469 Jack Wierzbicki 28:18
7 (18) 200 Findlay Day 28:41
2. 40 St. Mary's University { 27:39 2:18;11 2:34)
1 1 474 Andrew Peverill 25:58
2 5 473 Rory McGarvey 27:33
3 8 475 Teagan Scott 27 57
4 10 476 Joe Stewart 28:11
5 16 472 Ryan Fraccaro 28:32
6 ( 36) 471 Eli Ford 31:19
Bl 77 Memorial Sea-Hawks ( 28:26 2:22:06 2:20)
1 4 185 Levi Moulton 27:01
2 13 186 Alexander Pittman 28:19
3 17 184 Ryne King 28:33
4 21 189 Aaron Wilcox 28:82
5 22 187 James Power 29:21
6 (23) 190 Evan Youden 29:34
% ( 31) 188 Phoenix Tashlin-Clifford 30:24
4. 103 Dalhousie Tigers { 29:06 2:25:286 2:31)
14 183 Lukas Rudaitis 28:25
15 179 Joe Fiander 28:28
19 181 Harmon Grimshaw-Surette 28:47
20 180 Alec Freeman 28:50
35 182 Blair Miller 30:56
Moncton Aigles Bleu ( 29:55 2:29:35 0:23)

24 197 Julien Thibodeau 29:44

25 191 Jérémie Gervais 29:46
26 195 Jonathan Roy 29:59
277 193 Alain Lavoie 29:59
29 194 Vincent Leclair 30:07
(32) 196 Maxime Savoie 30:33
( 39) 192 Olivier Godin 34:26

6. 136 UPEI Panthers ( 29:58 2:29:49 2:425)
1 11 482 Daniel Maguire 28:16
2 28 478 Riley Fitzpatrick 30:07
3 30 485 Andrew Wong 30:08
4 33 481 Matthew Kozma 30:37
5 34 479 Daniel Godfrey 30:41
6 (37) 480 Patrick Kenny 32:22
7 ( 38) 477 Alan Blanco 33:04



